MICHAEL CALDWELL

Stop Del Date
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03/18/13
03/18/13
03/18/13
03/19/13
03/19/13
03/19/13
03/19/13
03/19/13
03/19/13
03/20/13

Payroll

03/29/13

Reference
261692
261685
261700
630171807
300171945
930172220
110172300
740171942
261288
261578

$  561.12

00207

Account
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX

03/18 - 20/13

Stop Name
AFRS
NORTHRUP
368TH RECRUITING
ID DEPT OF TRANS
TREASURE VALLEY
ST LUKES MAGIC
ADA COUNTY
SORRENTO LACTALIS

SCHOOLASTIC LEGACY CHARTER
REDEMTECH NEWMONT MINING

04/05/13

Labor
Permit
Advances
Wire

City
CLEARFIELD
CLEARFIELD

LAYTON
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE

NAMPA

NAMPA

GOLCONDA

374.08
18.37
(200.00)

w| | n n

192.45

State




